Caribou County, ID, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$499

0

$197
$346
$135
$139
$217
$1,533
$18,396

Married
Couple

$502

0

$409
$450
$277
$188
$246
$2,072
$24,864

Adult, One
Child

$502
$356
$402
$450
$354
$228
$214
$2,506
$30,072

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Caribou County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$502
$395
$309
$450
$331
$220
$187
$2,394
$28,728

Two Adults,
2 Children

$637
$712
$682
$693
$535
$357
$311
$3,927
$47,124

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$637
$942
$595
$693
$535
$369
$293
$4,064
$48,768

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$628

0
$365
$354
$256
$160
$160

$64
$451

$2,438
$29,256

Married
Couple

$796

0
$744
$708
$588
$284
$284

$99
$933

$4,436
$53,232

Adult, One
Child

$796
$356
$692
$708
$853
$340
$340

$82
$807

$4,843
$58,116

Household STABILITY Budget, Caribou County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$796
$383
$549
$708
$853
$329
$329

$64
$707

$4,718
$56,616

Two Adults,
2 Children

$932
$712
$1,307
$1,089
$1,031
$507
$507
$123
$1,378
$7,586
$91,032

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$932
$737
$1,127
$1,089
$1,031
$492
$492
$99
$1,257
$7,256
$87,072

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..
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