Caribou County, ID, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Caribou County, ID, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$499	\$502	\$502	\$502	\$637	\$637	
Childcare	0	0	\$356	\$395	\$712	\$942	
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595	
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693	
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535	
Miscellaneous	\$139	\$188	\$228	\$220	\$357	\$369	
Tax	\$217	\$246	\$214	\$187	\$311	\$293	
Monthly Total	\$1,533	\$2,072	\$2,506	\$2,394	\$3,927	\$4,064	
Annual Total	\$18,396	\$24,864	\$30,072	\$28,728	\$47,124	\$48,768	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Household STABILITY Budget, Caribou County, ID, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$628	\$796	\$796	\$796	\$932	\$932	
Childcare	0	0	\$356	\$383	\$712	\$737	
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127	
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089	
Healthcare	\$256	\$588	\$853	\$853	\$1,031	\$1,031	
Miscellaneous	\$160	\$284	\$340	\$329	\$507	\$492	
Savings	\$160	\$284	\$340	\$329	\$507	\$492	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$451	\$933	\$807	\$707	\$1,378	\$1,257	
Monthly Total	\$2,438	\$4,436	\$4,843	\$4,718	\$7,586	\$7,256	
Annual Total	\$29,256	\$53,232	\$58,116	\$56,616	\$91,032	\$87,072	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..